Metetavling i Gammeltrasket Storsund 2018-08-01

Namn
Herrar
1 Steve Bjork
2 Jerry Nilsson
3 Martin Larsson
4 Ture Nilsson
5 Goran Vuopio
6 Hannu Rounala
7 Bernt Ohman
8 Sune Berglund
9 Hilding Drugge
10 Mats Forsberg
11 Roger Berglund
12 Sune Jonsson
13 Bo Marklund

Damer
1 Eva Nyberg
2 Rosa Nilsson
3 Maj-Lis Lundberg
4 Carina Berglund
5 Gunilla Marklund
6 Birgit Forsberg
7 Lena Engstedt
8 Kerstin Jonsson

Lucky Loser

Bo Marklund
Ture Nilsson
Gunilla Marklund
Goran Vuopio

Klubb

Norsjo SFK
Raned SFK
Minkarna
Minkarna
Lulea SFK
Alvsbyn
Minkarna
Langtrask
Lulead SFK
Minkarna
Skelleftea
Pitea

Pitea
Minkarna
Pitea
Skelleftea
Minkarna
Minkarna
Ranea SFK
Pitea

Vikt

2626
2194
1528
1496
1450
902
844
826
500
312
378
54
14

1792
872
796
638
340
304
206
172



